Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Andrei Smirnov

3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Officer

4600 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79944197395 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

stilman12345@gmail.com
@9 City:

Home address:

LNG
LPG

03.03.1997 St.Petersburg,
Russia

Russia

St. Petersburg

Dolgoozernaja 5/1, apt.
205, St. Petersburg, Russia,
197373

Fluent Closest airport: = LED PULKOVO
05.12.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0536643 11.11.2021 Russia 10.11.2026
760094253 21.02.2019 Russia 21.02.2029
4017738186 21.03.2017 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
LED208183275 05.04.2024 Russia 26.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/316680/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Bridge Team
Management

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

LICOS LPG

Furuno Type Specific
Training

JRC Type Specific
Training

Drug and Alcohol Test

Yellow Fever Vaccination

COVID Vaccination

Blood Chemical Test
Report

Medical Fitness Certificate

R-104/0324-151

R 105/0324-91

R-106/0324-95

R 107/0324-77

LED208183288

116/0124-17

R-119/0324-80 + R-120/0324-
68

R 121/0124-26

BTM-363-21

112/1021-55

10/0124-01

2024-02214

MYCERTMO00120YERPDP4380

3547/25

1000 3776 1122 4729

3547/25

05.04.2024

07.03.2024

15.03.2024

05.03.2024

13.03.2024

05.04.2024

26.01.2024

19.03.2024

30.01.2024

12.11.2021

29.10.2021

18.01.2024

17.04.2024

03.02.2022

28.11.2025

19.04.2019

01.11.2021

11.04.2024

28.11.2025

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Japan

Safebridge

Russia
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

29.10.2026

07.03.2029

15.03.2029

05.03.2029

13.03.2029

02.02.2029

26.01.2029

19.03.2029

30.01.2029

12.11.2026

29.10.2026

18.01.2029

28.11.2026

31.12.2040

31.12.2040

11.04.2025

28.11.2026



Liberia

Seamans book

EastE _
3rd Officer ast Energy / St
Maarten
Navi Li
3rd Officer aVIgiator. ibra /
Liberia
3rd Officer Navigator Venus /
Liberia
N i .
3rd Officer aV'gaTFJY C.entaun /
Liberia
N i .
3rd Officer aVlgato-r Cgpermco /
Liberia
Thetis Glory /
Deck Cadet
serace Marshall Islands
Deck Cadet Phoenix Beacon /
Panama
Deck Cadet MIR / Russia
Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

LNG /64791

LPG - Semi-
refrigerated /
22911

LPG - Semi-
refrigerated /
23503

LPG - Semi-
refrigerated /
16679

LPG - Semi-

refrigerated /
16590

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
54789

Crude oil
tanker /105525

Pleasant Boat/
Yacht/ 761

Height: 178

Weight: 84

Makarov State University of

Maritime and Inland
shipping

Navigation

1670727 28.02.2022 28.02.2027
TUCANA
.03.2025 -
00840038 200 255 NAVIGATION
R INC./UAE
MAN/B&W / 17.05.2024 - Navigator Gas /
7860 25.09.2024 UK
28.05.2023 - Navigator Gas /
Sulzer/8500 09.10.2023 UK
MAN/B&W / 29.09.2022 - Navigator Gas /
7170 27.01.2023 UK
MAN/B&W / 11.02.2022 - Navigator Gas /
7170 01.07.2022 UK
NORTHERN
MAN/B&W / 01.12.2020 - MARINE
14280 29.06.2021 MANAGEMENT
/UK
NORTHERN
MAN/B&W / 24.05.2019 - MARINE
14280 19.10.2019 MANAGEMENT
/UK
05.07.2017 - ROSMORPORT
30.09.2017 / Russia

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:



Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +79818478333

Dolgoozernaja 5/1, apt.
Kin name, Surname: @ Olga Smirnova Kin address: | 205, St. Petersburg, Russia,
197373

I am a highly motivated and dedicated 3rd Officer currently seeking a position on LNG carriers. | possess extensive multi-
gas experience, including LNG, LPG, Ethylene, and Propylene, and have worked across worldwide trading routes. | have
successfully participated in various inspections and audits such as CDI, PSC, FSC, SIRE 2.0, and TMSA, ensuring full
compliance with industry standards. Fluentin English and experienced in working within multinational crews, | bring strong
communication and teamwork skills onboard. Holding a Chief Officer Unlimited license along with Advanced COP and Gas
Certificates, | have practical knowledge of dry docking operations and specification development relevant to my rank. | am
always eager to expand my professional knowledge and aim to achieve the rank of Master within the next 10 years. | wish
to join a reputable LNG company as a 3rd Officer, contribute to safe and efficient vessel operations, and continuously
develop my professional skills.



	CV
	Andrei Smirnov
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



