



(Application Form)

Andrei Smirnov



Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Crewell ID: 316680



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Andrei Smirnov				
Position applied for:	3rd Officer 2nd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	LNG LPG		
Minimum salary \$:	4600	Birthday / Place of birth:	03.03.1997 St.Petersburg, Russia		
Phones:	+79944197395	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	stilman12345@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	St. Petersburg		
Messenger:		Home address:	Dolgoozernaja 5/1, apt. 205, St. Petersburg, Russia, 197373		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	LED PULKOVO		
USA visa valid up:	05.12.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book RUS 0536643 11.11.2021 Russia 10		10.11.2026			
International passport	760094253	21.02.2019	Russia	21.02.2029	
National passport	4017738186	21.03.2017	Russia		

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer				
Professional license	LED208183275 05.04.2024 Russia 26.01.2029				

Endorsement	05.04.20	24	29.10.2026
-------------	----------	----	------------

Certificates					
Title of document	nt No. Date of issue Country of issue		Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	R-104/0324-151	07.03.2024	Russia	07.03.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	R 105/0324-91	15.03.2024	Russia	15.03.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	R-106/0324-95	05.03.2024	Russia	05.03.2029	
Medical First Aid	R 107/0324-77	13.03.2024	Russia	13.03.2029	
GMDSS Operator	LED208183288	05.04.2024	Russia	02.02.2029	
Ship Security Officer	116/0124-17	26.01.2024	Russia	26.01.2029	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	R-119/0324-80 + R-120/0324- 68	19.03.2024	Russia	19.03.2029	
ECDIS	R 121/0124-26	30.01.2024	Russia	30.01.2029	
Bridge Team Management	BTM-363-21	12.11.2021	Russia	12.11.2026	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	112/1021-55	29.10.2021	Russia	29.10.2026	
LICOS LPG	10/0124-01	18.01.2024	Russia	18.01.2029	
Furuno Type Specific Training	2024-02214	17.04.2024	Japan		
JRC Type Specific Training	MYCERTM00120YERPDP4380	03.02.2022	Safebridge		

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Drug and Alcohol Test	3547/25	28.11.2025	Russia	28.11.2026	
Yellow Fever Vaccination		19.04.2019	Russia	31.12.2040	
COVID Vaccination	1000 3776 1122 4729	01.11.2021	Russia	31.12.2040	
Blood Chemical Test Report		11.04.2024	Russia	11.04.2025	
Medical Fitness Certificate	3547/25	28.11.2025	Russia	28.11.2026	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					

Liberia Seamans book 1670727 28.02.2022 28.02.2027	7
---	---

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Officer	East Energy / St. Maarten	LNG / 64791		08.03.2025 - 04.08.2025	TUCANA NAVIGATION INC./UAE
3rd Officer	Navigator Libra / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 22911	MAN/B&W / 7860	17.05.2024 - 25.09.2024	Navigator Gas / UK
3rd Officer	Navigator Venus / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 23503	Sulzer / 8500	28.05.2023 - 09.10.2023	Navigator Gas / UK
3rd Officer	Navigator Centauri / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 16679	MAN/B&W / 7170	29.09.2022 - 27.01.2023	Navigator Gas / UK
3rd Officer	Navigator Copernico / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 16590	MAN/B&W / 7170	11.02.2022 - 01.07.2022	Navigator Gas / UK
Deck Cadet	Thetis Glory / Marshall Islands	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 54789	MAN/B&W / 14280	01.12.2020 - 29.06.2021	NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT / UK
Deck Cadet	Phoenix Beacon / Panama	Crude oil tanker / 105525	MAN/B&W / 14280	24.05.2019 - 19.10.2019	NORTHERN MARINE MANAGEMENT / UK
Deck Cadet	MIR / Russia	Pleasant Boat / Yacht / 761		05.07.2017 - 30.09.2017	ROSMORPORT / Russia

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: L				
Eyes color: Grey	Weight: 84	Shoe size: 41		

Additional info				
Makarov State University of Maritime education: Makarov State University of Maritime and Inland Shipping Additional skills:				
Speciality: Navigation Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin				

Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+79818478333
Kin name, Surname:	Olga Smirnova	Kin address:	Dolgoozernaja 5/1, apt. 205, St. Petersburg, Russia, 197373

Notes

I am a highly motivated and dedicated 3rd Officer currently seeking a position on LNG carriers. I possess extensive multigas experience, including LNG, LPG, Ethylene, and Propylene, and have worked across worldwide trading routes. I have successfully participated in various inspections and audits such as CDI, PSC, FSC, SIRE 2.0, and TMSA, ensuring full compliance with industry standards. Fluent in English and experienced in working within multinational crews, I bring strong communication and teamwork skills onboard. Holding a Chief Officer Unlimited license along with Advanced COP and Gas Certificates, I have practical knowledge of dry docking operations and specification development relevant to my rank. I am always eager to expand my professional knowledge and aim to achieve the rank of Master within the next 10 years. I wish to join a reputable LNG company as a 3rd Officer, contribute to safe and efficient vessel operations, and continuously develop my professional skills.